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Ordering Information

3

42

1

10-64P=4.4
6-8P=4.0

R=Tape&Reel+CAP
P=Tube+CAP

34P
30P

60P
64P

50P
40P

18P
20P

26P
24P

14P
16P

12P
10P
8P
6P T=Tube

SN=Tin

S0=Gold Flash/Tin
S3=10u"Gold/Tin
S4=15u"Gold/Tin
S5=30u"Gold/Tin

G5=30u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G3=10u"Gold

Contact Plating
G0=Gold Flash

3110-XX M  XX  B  D00  X X
No.of Pins Packing:

B=Black
Color Insulator

W/O PostWith Post

Series No

A4
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